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Northern Security nssupply@acsalaska.net 907-561-5602 4147 Old Seward Hwy Anchorage AK 99503 Alaska

Gulf States Distributors sales@gulfstatesdist.com 800-223-7869 6000 E. Shirley Lane Montgomery AL 36117 AL, MS

Diamond Back Police Supply dbackpolice@aol.com 520-886-8338 170 S. Kolb Rd. Tucson AZ 85710 Arizona IOP Sales Only

Merchant Firearms merchantfirearms@gmail.com 602-526-6796 4647 E. Chandler Blvd. Ste E Phoenix AZ 85048 Arizona IOP Sales Only

Proforce Law Enforcement 928-776-7192 3009 North Highway 89 Prescott AZ 86301 AZ, CA, NM, WY, MT, ID, WA, OR, UT, CO, NV

Adamson Police Products tdavalos@adamsonpoliceproducts.com 800-777-5211 3290 Arden Road Hayward CA 94545 CA, NV, UT, CO, WY, NM, ID, OR, MT, WA

Adamson Police Products ecassidy@adamsonpoliceproducts.com 800-824-0162 17764 Noel Street Los Alamito CA 90720 CA, NV, UT, CO, WY, NM, ID, OR, MT, WA

Adamson Police Products contactus@adamsonpoliceproducts.com 925-734-6701 6689 Owens Dr, Suite 110 Pleasanton CA 94588 CA, NV, UT, CO, WY, NM, ID, OR, MT, WA

All State Police Equipment info@allstatepolice.com 800- 582-2294 2821 Metropolitan Pl. Ponoma CA 91767 California IOP Sales Only

Ammo Brothers ontario@ammobros.com 909-937-6700 780 S. Rochester Ave. UA&B Ontario CA 91761 California   

Ammo Brothers shaun@ammobros.com 562-865-3980 15979 S. Piuma Ave. Cerritos CA 90703 California

California Tactical sarah@california-tactical.com 916-787-4045 1611A Douglas Blvd. Roseville CA 95661 California IOP Sales Only

LA Police Revolver & Athletic Club dbaroni@lapraac.com 323-221-5222 1880 N. Academy Drive Los Angeles CA 90012 CA

Proforce Law Enforcement 714-257-9095 655 Berry St. Suite H Brea CA 92821 AZ, CA, NM, WY, MT, ID, WA, OR, UT, CO, NV

Adamson Police Products jrogers@adamsonpoliceproducts.com 877-833-4699 3763 Imperial St. Unit A Frederick CO 80516 CA, NV, UT, CO, WY, NM, ID, OR, MT, WA

Florida Bullet Inc. tf4@floridabullet.net 727-216-3655 1220 Rogers St. Clearwater FL 33756 Florida

GT Distributors of GA, Inc. gasales@gtdist.com 800-241-8950 100 McFarland Ave. Rossville GA 30741 GA

Security Equipment Corp. secsales@hawaii.rr.com 808-589-0911 1322 Young Street Honolulu HI 96814 HI

Interstate Arms Corp lesales@interstatearms.com 978-667-7060 6 Dunham Rd., Unit G Billerica MA 01821 ME, NH, MA, RI, CT, VT

Firing Line  info@firinglineguns.com 734-326-7850 33000 Ford Rd. Westland MI 48185 Michigan IOP Sales Only

Michigan Police Equipment Co jen@mpec.biz 517-322-0443 6521 Lansing Rd Charlotte MI 48813 MI

Gander Mountain LE@gandermountain.com 877-482-3982 180 E. 5th St. Ste 1300 St. Paul MN 55101 ND, SD, IA, NE, MN, WI, and IL (not a storefront)

Gander Mountain LE@gandermountain.com 877-482-3982 16861 Kenyon Ave. Lakeville MN 55044 Click for Participating Locations

Mid America Arms mark@midamericaarms.com 314-631-3130 8205 Gravois Rd. St. Louis MO 63123

Greater St. Louis, including across the Mississippi 

River into East St. Louis and Belleville, Illinois.

Lawmen's Safety Supply Inc - NC sales@lawmens.com 800-426-3486 3319 Anvil Place Raleigh NC 27603 NC, SC

Tactical Assault Gear HDQTRs tagoffice@tacticalassaultgear.com 888-890-1199 4500 Emporer Blvd. Durham NC 27703 Part Sales Only

Alamar Uniforms alamaru@aol.com 402-341-8790 3105 Leavenworth St. Omaha NE 68105 IL, NE, IA, KS, MO, AR

Eagle point majortjmorrisiii@comcast.net 856-848-6945 1707 Third St. Thorofare NJ 08086 New Jersey

Warrior Steel warriorsteel@comcast.net 505-877-5357 2615 Coors Blvd. S.W. Albuquerque NM 87121 New Mexico IOP Sales only

Guns & Ammo Garage adam@ammogarage.com 702-440-4867 5155 S. Dean Martin Las Vegas NV 89118 Individual Officer Sales Only for Nevada

Pioneer Industries sales@pioneerspares.com 631-777-6000 155 Marine St. Farmingdale NY 11735 Part Sales Only

Atlantic Tactical purchasing@atlantictactical.com 347-448-8296 72-25 Queens Blvd. Woodside NY 11377 New York 

Atwell's Police & Fire Equipment dan@atwellequipment.com 800-362-1361 207 Chestnut St. Painesville OH 44077 Ohio IOP sales only 

Vance Outdoors Inc. sales@vancesle.com 614-471-0712 3723 Cleveland Ave Columbus OH 43224 OH, IN, KY, MI, WV, Western PA

Atlantic Tactical purchasing@atlantictactical.com 717-774-3339 772 Corporate Cir. New Cumberland PA 17070 New York 

Firing Line, Inc. lesales@firinglineinc.com 215-336-1710 1532 S. Front Street Philadelphia PA 19147 PA, DE, MD

NE Uniforms bkenny@neuniforms.com 800-466-9606 125 51st St. Pittsburgh PA 15201 Pennsylvania IOP sales only 

Lawmen's Safety Supply Inc - SC scsales@lawmens.com 866-798-2253 3315 Broad River Rd, Ste 120 Columbia SC 29210 NC, SC

Accurate Law Enforcement joseph@accuratelawenforcement.com 901-774-9595 334 West Olive Avenue Memphis TN 38106 Tennesse & Mississppi

Elmer Arms elmer@elmerarms.com 865-397-3411 TN Agency Contracts & Tennessee

GT Distributors Inc. txsales@gtdist.com 800-252-8310 2545 Brockton Dr., Suite 100 Austin TX 78758 TX, OK, AR, LA, NM

GT Distributors Inc. dfwsales@gtdist.com 972-682-2600 12610 Perimeter Rd. Dallas TX 75228 TX, OK, AR, LA, NM

Discount Guns & Ammo discountgunsandammo@gmail.com 801-373-7375 765 S. 100 E. Provo UT 84606 Utah, Wyoming, Idaho & Colorado

Discount Guns & Ammo II discountgunsandammo@gmail.com 801-972-5843 2140 Sharp Cir. Salt Lake City UT 84119 Utah, Wyoming, Idaho & Colorado

All Shooters Tactical Jim@AllShootersTactical.com 703-583-1911 3310 Noble Pond Way, # 105 Woodbridge VA 22193 Virginia, Washington DC, W. Virginia IOP Sales

Town Police Supply sales@townpolice.com 800-752-5580 3985 Virginia Avenue Collinsville VA 63875 VA, WV

Town Police Supply josh@townpolice.com 800-443-8871 3541 Courthouse Road Richmond VA 23236 VA, WV

Fx: 865-484-0554, www.elmerarms.com
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L.E.E.D.S. service@leedway.com 800-533-3929 6902 6th Ave. Tacoma WA 98406 Washington State & Oregon

Surplus Ammo & Arms andy@surplusammoandarms.com 253-722-1966 12729 Pacific Hwy SW Lakewood WA 98499 Washington State

GMP Parts Co. wyffl@yahoo.com 307-883-7500 111 Quaking Aspen Way Etna WY 83118 WY IOP Sales Only

MD Charlton jason@mdcharlton.cn 250-652-5266 4100B Sladeview Crescent Mississauga ON L5L5Z3 Canada Sales (No IOP Availabel)

ADS Inc 757-481-7758 621 Lynnhaven Parkway Ste 400 Virginia Beach VA 23452 Part Sales Only

Blackfox Tactical sales@blackfoxtactical.com 615-830-9377 113 S Horton Prkwy box 185 Chapel Hill TN 37034 Nuclear Power Facilities

Bronze Cowboy info@bronzecowboyfirearms.com 307-685-6392 14 N Loren Ave Rozen WY 82727 WY & MT IOP Sales

Colonial Shooting Academy chicks@colonialshooting.com 804-266-2666 6020 West Broad St Richmond VA 23230 VA IOP Sales

Top Gun Supply michelle221@topgunsupply.com 440-729-7279 8555 Mayfield Rd. Chesterland OH 44026 OH & Western PA

ACME Sports acmesports@comcast.net 812-522-4008 800 E Tipton St Seymour IN 47274 Indiana

Blueline Tactical & Police Supply Ben@BluelineTactical.com 914-560-8431 444 Saw Mill River Rd. Elmsford NY 10523 New York 

Take Down Tactical justin@takedowntactical.com 419-207-9000 1700 Orange Rd. Ashland OH 44805 Ohio & Michigan
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